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NORTHLINK FERRIES SPONSORSHIP PROGRAMME
Discounted Travel Application Form

1 October 2018 to 31 March 2019 Tranche 

In order for us to process your travel requirements, please complete the following information in the white boxes and return to the Marketing Department.
	I am applying on behalf of a:
(delete as appropriate)
	Individual(s)  /  Club  /  School  /  Charity  /  Community Group  /  Not For Profit 

	Please let us know the Group Name 

OR Individual name(s) & Age (if under 18)
	

	Contact Name:
	
	Position / relationship to applicant:
	

	Address:
	
	Postcode:
	

	Daytime phone number:
	
	Mobile phone number:
	

	Email address: 
	

	Website / Social Media
	


	Please detail, where applicable: 

· The purpose of your request.
· Details of the events being attended
· The level of the event(s) ie Regional, National, European, Worldwide etc

· If there are qualifiers for this event.
· Benefits of the trip(s) to the travelling participants. 
· Any sponsorship being sought from other sources
· Any previous sponsorship deals with NorthLink
· And any other relevant information to support your request.
	


	Travel Requirements:

Please specify the details of each trip you are applying for discounted travel, below.  If you do not know exact dates or details of travel, please provide us with the month in which you expect travel to take place and potential number to allow us to calculate the value of your request.

	
	Event name
	Route - return
	Travel Dates / 

Month of Travel
	Adults

(16yrs & over)
	Students

(aged 16-18)
	Children

(aged 5-15yrs)
	No of Cabins
	No of Vehicles
	Length

if over 6m
	Booking reference

(see below)

	eg
	National Championships
	Lerwick to Aberdeen
	12 - 17 June
	4
	6
	8
	5
	1
	8m
	1234567
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	2
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	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	To expand and insert another line, place cursor in this box and press the TAB key


Expand form and continue if necessary.
IMPORTANT: We recommend you make your reservations prior to receiving the outcome of your application to secure space on your required sailing(s) to avoid disappointment and state your booking references above. If successful in receiving sponsorship, bookings can be updated to include the discount and a refund given. Discounts cannot be applied to a booking after travel.
	Requested date: 


We will let you know the outcome of your application within 6 weeks of the closing date, or before your first date of travel – whichever is soonest.  If you require advanced notice to plan ahead for budgets, promotional materials, etc please provide date (right) and we will do our best to get back to you by then:
If you have difficulties with this file format, please contact the Marketing Department. Please save document in a .doc or .docx format ONLY. 
Completed forms along with the list of all group members’ names to enable us to identify eligible participants (where applicable) should be emailed to marketing@northlinkferries.co.uk and state in the subject header of the email ‘1 October 2018 to 31 March 2019 Discounted Travel Application form’
Private & Confidential – NorthLink Ferries


